Product information is subject to change without notice
ExceLine
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road • San Marcos, TX 78666
800.545.1326 • 512.392.5821 • Fax: 512.753.1122 • www.exceline.com
Type No.
Catalog No.
Job. Name
BayLyter EconoBay

5=480
8=120-277
Ordering Guide Example: BEC16250PMAOR-8
1	 Open only. Not available with lenses (16”).
2	 Flat glass lens for 22”.
16.2"
41.1cm
BEE16
Max 24.1"
61.2cm
Min 21.9"
55.6cm
22.4"
56.9cm
Max 26.2"
66.5cm
Min 24"
60.9cm
PT#: EXSP089A0812
Product information is subject to change without notice
ExceLine
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road • San Marcos, TX 78666
800.545.1326 • 512.392.5821 • Fax: 512.753.1122 • www.exceline.com
Type No.
Catalog No.
Job. Name
BayLyter EconoBay
16” and 22” Acrylic Refractor
Economy HighBay
BayLyter Options
Options are factory installed. Order as suffix immediately after source.
COIL/CORD SET:
14/3 SOWA CORD INSTALLED WITH DIE CAST ALUMINUM LOOP OR HOOK - Specify voltage
H	 3’ cord, 714  loop, and 15a  twist lock plug.
I	 3’ cord, 714  loop, and 20a  twist lock plug.
J	 3’ cord, 715  hook, and 15a  twist lock plug.
K	 3’ cord, 715  hook, and 20a  twist lock plug.
DESIGNER FINISHES
Consult factory.
QUARTZ RESTRIKE LIGHTING
For use when primary lamp “drops out” from voltage drop.  Lamp wattage cannot exceed the primary lamp wattage.
B	 Automatic time delay restrike for use until HID lamp reaches approximately 70% of its designed output: Q150/DC lamp.
C	 Manually switched socket from external 120V power source for 150PAR38 lamp.
D	 Manually switched socket from external 120V power source for Q150/DC lamp.
FUSING FOR BALLAST PROTECTION - Specify voltage
F	 Fusing for 120/277V.
G	 Fusing for 208/240/480V.
BayLyter Accessories
Accessories are field installed. Order as separate part number.
PAGE 76
CORD SET: 16/3 SOWA CORD FOR FIELD INSTALLATION WITH DIE CAST ALUMINUM LOOP OR HOOK - Specify voltage
3C	 Field installed 3’ of 14/3 cord. No hook, LOOP OR PLUG included.
MOUNTING LOOPS AND HOOKS FOR LUMINAIRE SUSPENSION
LMR	 Closed cast aluminum loop.
HMR	 Open cast aluminum hook with safety screw.
PT#: EXSP089A0812
Product information is subject to change without notice
ExceLine
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road • San Marcos, TX 78666
800.545.1326 • 512.392.5821 • Fax: 512.753.1122 • www.exceline.com
BayLyter EconoBay
16” Acrylic Refractor
Economy HighBay
OPEN 16" ALUMINUM 350W PS/POSITION 1
NARROW SPREAD S/MH = 0.8
EFFECTIVE FLOOR CAVITY REFLECTANCE 20 PER (pfc=0.20)
CEIL 80 70 50 30 10
WALL 70 50 30 10 70 50 30 10 50 30 10 50 30 10 50 30 10
RCR
0 94 94 94 94 92 92 92 92 87 87 87 83 83 83 79 79 79
1 88 86 83 81 86 84 81 79 80 78 76 76 75 74 73 72 71
2 82 77 73 69 80 75 72 68 72 69 67 70 67 65 67 65 63
3 76 70 64 60 74 68 63 60 66 62 58 63 60 57 61 58 56